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Robert James Bradbury

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode OL11 INS

Date of birth February 1971
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LEVEL WORKTOPS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
POD LOGIC LTD
EUROSTRETCHER (UK) LIMITED

CONTACT UK (KITCHENS) LIMITED
BOONBURY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BEST KITCHENS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robert James Bradbury

Number
10667111

Number
07162393
04979017

04078047
03848631

02746596

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906633357

906633357
Unit 6 Half Penny Bridge Ind Est
Lincoln Street

Rochdale

England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/03/2017

App. Date
18/02/2010
28/11/2003

26/09/2000
27/09/1999

Res. Date

Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

06/06/1995 06/06/1996 Director



